
YONEX Estonian U17 International 2018

MS
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 
     

1 69079  RUS  Ilya Kim [1]  
      

2 96959  EST  Gregor Rämmal   
       

3 56799  BLR  Illia Dubikouski   
       

4 72632  FIN  Aapo Räikkönen  
      

5 96808  RUS  Vladislav Dobychkin [16]  
      

6 57243  GER  Rasmus Hommelgaard   
       

7 61214  ENG  Alex Dillingham   
       

8 57196  EST  Norman Jaak Ambre  
      

9 50286  RUS  Igor Pushkarev [5]  
      

10 89954  ENG  Toby Dillingham   
       

11 82785  HUN  Bene Benjamin Kiss   
       

12 94195  FRA  Bastien Chailloux  
      

13 71884  RUS  Andrey Antropov [10]  
      

14 63864  ENG  William Atkin   
       

15 88119  FIN  Safin Emran   
       

16 86118  UKR  Mykola Kozubenko  
      

17 69875  DEN  Mads Juel Møller [4]  
      

18 82028  EST  Sten Muinast   
       

19 76553  UKR  Danylo Shevchuk   
       

20 73361  EST  Morten Karjus  
      

21 93868  LTU  Danielius Berzanskis [12]  
      

22 61502  BLR  Uladzimir Kryvasheyeu   



       
23 94119  RUS  Daniil Dubovenko   

       
24 96902  LAT  Alens Zandovskis  

      
25 81186  FRA  Emilien Morin [7]  

      
26 58189  ENG  Toby Leung   

       
27 95019  EST  Rain Pärna   

       
28 71565  LTU  Tomas Petrosius  

      
29 64646  ESP  Jacobo Fernandez [9]  

      
30 69198  ENG  Luke Griffiths   

       
31 91465  LAT  Gustavs Davids Brecs   

       
32 59596  LUX  Yannick Feltes  

      
33 60475  LAT  Pauls Eliass Rozenvalds  

      
34 67426  RUS  Lev Barinov   

       
35 88714  EST  Rannar Zirk   

       
36 74573  ENG  Jack Taylor [15]  

      
37 58063  RUS  Akim Lin  

      
38 93739  ENG  Neil Bhabuta   

       
39 86904  RUS  Maksim Ogloblin   

       
40 97290  LUX  Jerome Pauquet [8]  

      
41 82395  BLR  Aliaksei Karpenka  

      
42 93061  LAT  Davis Strazdins   

       
43 88074  LTU  Mamertas Noreika   

       
44 56453  RUS  Aleksandr Gurianov [13]  

      
45 91120  RUS  Denis Nikulin  

      
46 72122  FIN  Juuso Kuoppala   

       



47 85964  UKR  Viacheslav Yakovlev   
       

48 68760  EST  Tauri Kilk [3]  
      

49 58832  RUS  Kirill Bunkov  
      

50 69878  FRA  Valentin Mottet   
       

51 76929  FIN  Erik Li   
       

52 70800  UKR  Artem Nosov [14]  
      

53 93028  RUS  Denis Panfilov  
      

54 93414  ENG  Nathan Moore   
       

55 93114  LTU  Simas Kliostoraitis   
       

56 79783  FRA  Alfred Leroy [6]  
      

57 92249  LTU  Sarunas Stumbra  
      

58 96852  HUN  Gergely Szita   
       

59 71628  RUS  Aleksey Molochaev   
       

60 66416  BLR  Aliaksandr Aliaksandrovich [11]  
      

61 93005  ESP  Martin Zuazola  
      

62 59727  RUS  Daniil Fatkin   
       

63 98530  EST  Oskar Männik   
       

64 98841  RUS  Egor Borisov [2]  
     
    



Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



YONEX Estonian U17 International 2018

WS
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 
     

1 59482  RUS  Mariia Golubeva [1]  
      

2 71716  UKR  Sofiia Demydenko   
       

3 75516  SWE  Mirjam Lindgarde   
       

4 57991  FRA  Kaena Ratelet  
      

5 70209  RUS  Alena Koroleva [15]  
      

6 57859  ENG  Holly Williams   
       

7 65657  RUS  Alena Iakovleva   
       

8 73874  BLR  Veranika Tarusava  
      

9 68170  ENG  Gauri Shidhaye [8]  
      

10 83949  RUS  Alisa Korzhinskaia   
       

11 88969  ENG  Khushi Naik   
       

12 72360  RUS  Alisa Kironda  
      

13 89879  RUS  Anna Kirillova [14]  
      

14 81016  LAT  Marta Brengule   
       

15 91122  RUS  Varvara Shirinkina   
       

16 62182  EST  Liisbet Sugasepp  
      

17 80922  EST  Catlyn Kruus [3]  
      

18 71854  ENG  Eleanor Butler   
       

19 70098  LTU  Samanta Golubickaite   
       

20 94524  LAT  Annija Rulle-Titava  
      

21 60611  RUS  Olga Sokolova [9]  
      

22 85728  LAT  Anna Kupca   



       
23 76304  LUX  Leda Dominić   

       
24 65809  RUS  Daria Potapova  

      
25 80089  CRO  Barbara Janičić [6]  

      
26 70122  LAT  Arina Babre   

       
27 94701  ENG  Jessica Allen   

       
28 95271  RUS  Maria Lezzhova  

      
29 73893  ESP  Ania Setien [16]  

      
30 94138  UKR  Mariia Kholodna   

       
31 88897  FIN  Noora Nokkala   

       
32 85263  HUN  Anna Bereczkei  

      
33 62316  RUS  Vera Peredkova  

      
34 64752  SWE  Maria Rönner   

       
35 64690  LTU  Gabija Mockute   

       
36 65374  ENG  Pamela Reyes [10]  

      
37 73201  RUS  Ekaterina Kazantseva  

      
38 96685  SWE  Laura Murphy   

       
39 71073  FIN  Heidi Puro   

       
40 97802  CRO  Ira Misir [7]  

      
41 74398  UKR  Polina Tkach  

      
42 97486  RUS  Alisa Shvetcova   

       
43 79819  LUX  Kim Schmidt   

       
44 80073  RUS  Victoriia Grigoreva [12]  

      
45 64926  EST  Ramona Üprus  

      
46 76257  FRA  Carla Martinez   

       



47 75576  LTU  Perla Murenaite   
       

48 60566  RUS  Vasilisa Kuznetcova [4]  
      

49 93240  RUS  Sofiia Doroshenko  
      

50 80484  SCO  Jodie Black   
       

51 99565  LTU  Urte Rakstyte   
       

52 59331  ENG  Estelle Van Leeuwen [11]  
      

53 90074  FRA  Nina Polito  
      

54 78571  RUS  Ekaterina Nesterenko   
       

55 84932  GER  Hannah Berge   
       

56 92404  ESP  Lucia Rodriguez [5]  
      

57 63726  LAT  Amanda Azarova  
      

58 91650  RUS  Anastasiia Boiarun   
       

59 95342  FRA  Andrea Ortuno   
       

60 64817  HUN  Panna Pytel [13]  
      

61 79464  RUS  Elizaveta Malkova  
      

62 68540  BLR  Aliaksandra Vasileuskaya   
       

63 77947  FRA  Auriane Mathieu   
       

64 75744  ENG  Lisa Curtin [2]  
     
    



Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



YONEX Estonian U17 International 2018

MD
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals 
98841  RUS  Egor Borisov [1] 

1 69079  RUS  Ilya Kim  
91465  LAT  Gustavs Davids Brecs  

2 60475  LAT  Pauls Eliass Rozenvalds   
88074  LTU  Mamertas Noreika   

3 71565  LTU  Tomas Petrosius   
56799  BLR  Illia Dubikouski   

4 82395  BLR  Aliaksei Karpenka  
68760  EST  Tauri Kilk [5]  

5 96959  EST  Gregor Rämmal  
59596  LUX  Yannick Feltes  

6 97290  LUX  Jerome Pauquet   
83946  EST  Anton Berik   

7 95019  EST  Rain Pärna   
74327  ESP  Iñigo Daza   

8 75695  ESP  Iñigo Diaz  
58189  ENG  Toby Leung [3]  

9 74573  ENG  Jack Taylor  
74744  FIN  Eliel Melleri  

10 79433  FIN  Jonatan Qvisen   
94038  EST  Kristjan Orrin   

11 80190  EST  Markus Saarepuu   
59727  RUS  Daniil Fatkin   

12 58063  RUS  Akim Lin  
94195  FRA  Bastien Chailloux [7]  

13 69878  FRA  Valentin Mottet  
88119  FIN  Safin Emran  

14 72122  FIN  Juuso Kuoppala   
67426  RUS  Lev Barinov   

15 56453  RUS  Aleksandr Gurianov   
70800  UKR  Artem Nosov   

16 85964  UKR  Viacheslav Yakovlev  
96808  RUS  Vladislav Dobychkin  

17 72332  RUS  Mikhail Kartashov  
98530  EST  Oskar Männik  

18 88714  EST  Rannar Zirk   
82785  HUN  Bene Benjamin Kiss   

19 96852  HUN  Gergely Szita   
58832  RUS  Kirill Bunkov [6]   

20 71628  RUS  Aleksey Molochaev  
76929  FIN  Erik Li  

21 72632  FIN  Aapo Räikkönen  
93739  ENG  Neil Bhabuta  

22 69360  ENG  Alex Green   



66416  BLR  Aliaksandr Aliaksandrovich   
23 61502  BLR  Uladzimir Kryvasheyeu   

71884  RUS  Andrey Antropov [4]   
24 50286  RUS  Igor Pushkarev  

79783  FRA  Alfred Leroy  
25 81186  FRA  Emilien Morin  

91120  RUS  Denis Nikulin  
26 93028  RUS  Denis Panfilov   

73361  EST  Morten Karjus   
27 82028  EST  Sten Muinast   

93868  LTU  Danielius Berzanskis [8]   
28 93114  LTU  Simas Kliostoraitis  

61214  ENG  Alex Dillingham  
29 89954  ENG  Toby Dillingham  

93061  LAT  Davis Strazdins  
30 96902  LAT  Alens Zandovskis   

63864  ENG  William Atkin   
31 93414  ENG  Nathan Moore   

94119  RUS  Daniil Dubovenko [2]   
32 86904  RUS  Maksim Ogloblin  

     
    



Semifinals Final Winner 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



YONEX Estonian U17 International 2018

WD
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 
91650  RUS  Anastasiia Boiarun [1] 

1 65657  RUS  Alena Iakovleva Anastasiia Boiarun [1] 
     Alena Iakovleva 

2     Bye 1  
95271  RUS  Maria Lezzhova  

3 79464  RUS  Elizaveta Malkova  
75576  LTU  Perla Murenaite  

4 99565  LTU  Urte Rakstyte  
96685  SWE  Laura Murphy  

5 64752  SWE  Maria Rönner  
76304  LUX  Leda Dominić  

6 79819  LUX  Kim Schmidt  
77947  FRA  Auriane Mathieu  

7 57991  FRA  Kaena Ratelet  
63726  LAT  Amanda Azarova  

8 81016  LAT  Marta Brengule  
80922  EST  Catlyn Kruus [3]  

9 64926  EST  Ramona Üprus Catlyn Kruus [3] 
     Ramona Üprus 

10     Bye 3  
73201  RUS  Ekaterina Kazantseva  

11 72360  RUS  Alisa Kironda  
84449  EST  Andra Mai Hoop  

12 91995  EST  Krisliin Rohtla  
83949  RUS  Alisa Korzhinskaia  

13 78571  RUS  Ekaterina Nesterenko  
68502  ENG  Kiara Henry  

14 65374  ENG  Pamela Reyes  
75744  ENG  Lisa Curtin  

15 68170  ENG  Gauri Shidhaye  
60566  RUS  Vasilisa Kuznetcova  

16 97486  RUS  Alisa Shvetcova  
93240  RUS  Sofiia Doroshenko  

17 59482  RUS  Mariia Golubeva  
93510  EST  Johanna Violet Meier  

18 62182  EST  Liisbet Sugasepp  
73874  BLR  Veranika Tarusava  

19 74398  UKR  Polina Tkach  
62316  RUS  Vera Peredkova  

20 65809  RUS  Daria Potapova  
85728  LAT  Anna Kupca  

21 94524  LAT  Annija Rulle-Titava  
76257  FRA  Carla Martinez  

22 95342  FRA  Andrea Ortuno  



      
23     Bye 4 Alena Koroleva [4] 

70209  RUS  Alena Koroleva [4] Olga Sokolova 
24 60611  RUS  Olga Sokolova  

70098  LTU  Samanta Golubickaite  
25 64690  LTU  Gabija Mockute  

88897  FIN  Noora Nokkala  
26 71073  FIN  Heidi Puro  

59331  ENG  Estelle Van Leeuwen  
27 57859  ENG  Holly Williams  

95648  ESP  Maria Otegui  
28 73893  ESP  Ania Setien  

71716  UKR  Sofiia Demydenko  
29 94138  UKR  Mariia Kholodna  

80073  RUS  Victoriia Grigoreva  
30 89879  RUS  Anna Kirillova  

      
31     Bye 2 Barbara Janičić [2] 

80089  CRO  Barbara Janičić [2] Ira Misir 
32 97802  CRO  Ira Misir  

     
    



Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



YONEX Estonian U17 International 2018

XD
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 
98841  RUS  Egor Borisov [1] 

1 59482  RUS  Mariia Golubeva 
     

2     Bye 1 
50286  RUS  Igor Pushkarev 

3 96338  RUS  Sofia Artamonova 
79783  FRA  Alfred Leroy 

4 95342  FRA  Andrea Ortuno 
93414  ENG  Nathan Moore 

5 57859  ENG  Holly Williams 
     

6     Bye 9 
57243  GER  Rasmus Hommelgaard 

7 84932  GER  Hannah Berge 
93005  ESP  Martin Zuazola 

8 95648  ESP  Maria Otegui 
69079  RUS  Ilya Kim [6] 

9 97486  RUS  Alisa Shvetcova 
     

10     Bye 5 
93868  LTU  Danielius Berzanskis 

11 64690  LTU  Gabija Mockute 
71884  RUS  Andrey Antropov 

12 73201  RUS  Ekaterina Kazantseva 
82785  HUN  Bene Benjamin Kiss 

13 64817  HUN  Panna Pytel 
     

14     Bye 13 
86980  SCO  Marc Graham 

15 80484  SCO  Jodie Black 
63864  ENG  William Atkin 

16 75744  ENG  Lisa Curtin 
58832  RUS  Kirill Bunkov [4] 

17 65657  RUS  Alena Iakovleva 
     

18     Bye 3 
91465  LAT  Gustavs Davids Brecs 

19 70122  LAT  Arina Babre 
68760  EST  Tauri Kilk 

20 80922  EST  Catlyn Kruus 
96902  LAT  Alens Zandovskis 

21 81016  LAT  Marta Brengule 
     

22     Bye 11 



69878  FRA  Valentin Mottet 
23 90074  FRA  Nina Polito 

83946  EST  Anton Berik 
24 78692  EST  Emili Pärsim 

66416  BLR  Aliaksandr Aliaksandrovich [7] 
25 73874  BLR  Veranika Tarusava 

     
26     Bye 7 

59596  LUX  Yannick Feltes 
27 76304  LUX  Leda Dominić 

76553  UKR  Danylo Shevchuk 
28 94138  UKR  Mariia Kholodna 

60475  LAT  Pauls Eliass Rozenvalds 
29 94524  LAT  Annija Rulle-Titava 

     
30     Bye 15 

72332  RUS  Mikhail Kartashov 
31 78571  RUS  Ekaterina Nesterenko 

76929  FIN  Erik Li 
32 71073  FIN  Heidi Puro 

81186  FRA  Emilien Morin 
33 76257  FRA  Carla Martinez 

88714  EST  Rannar Zirk 
34 62182  EST  Liisbet Sugasepp 

     
35     Bye 16 

69360  ENG  Alex Green 
36 59331  ENG  Estelle Van Leeuwen 

71628  RUS  Aleksey Molochaev 
37 60611  RUS  Olga Sokolova 

74573  ENG  Jack Taylor 
38 71854  ENG  Eleanor Butler 

     
39     Bye 8 

94119  RUS  Daniil Dubovenko [8] 
40 89879  RUS  Anna Kirillova 

59727  RUS  Daniil Fatkin 
41 70209  RUS  Alena Koroleva 

98530  EST  Oskar Männik 
42 93510  EST  Johanna Violet Meier 

     
43     Bye 12 

91120  RUS  Denis Nikulin 
44 80073  RUS  Victoriia Grigoreva 

93028  RUS  Denis Panfilov 
45 95271  RUS  Maria Lezzhova 

93061  LAT  Davis Strazdins 
46 85728  LAT  Anna Kupca 

     



47     Bye 4 
64646  ESP  Jacobo Fernandez [3] 

48 92404  ESP  Lucia Rodriguez 
56453  RUS  Aleksandr Gurianov 

49 60566  RUS  Vasilisa Kuznetcova 
85964  UKR  Viacheslav Yakovlev 

50 74398  UKR  Polina Tkach 
     

51     Bye 14 
61502  BLR  Uladzimir Kryvasheyeu 

52 68540  BLR  Aliaksandra Vasileuskaya 
94195  FRA  Bastien Chailloux 

53 77947  FRA  Auriane Mathieu 
58189  ENG  Toby Leung 

54 68502  ENG  Kiara Henry 
     

55     Bye 6 
86904  RUS  Maksim Ogloblin [5] 

56 79464  RUS  Elizaveta Malkova 
96852  HUN  Gergely Szita 

57 85263  HUN  Anna Bereczkei 
96808  RUS  Vladislav Dobychkin 

58 93240  RUS  Sofiia Doroshenko 
     

59     Bye 10 
72122  FIN  Juuso Kuoppala 

60 88897  FIN  Noora Nokkala 
97290  LUX  Jerome Pauquet 

61 79819  LUX  Kim Schmidt 
93114  LTU  Simas Kliostoraitis 

62 99565  LTU  Urte Rakstyte 
     

63     Bye 2 
67426  RUS  Lev Barinov [2] 

64 91650  RUS  Anastasiia Boiarun 
    
    



Round 2 Round 3 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

Egor Borisov [1] 
Mariia Golubeva 
  
  
  
  
  
  
Nathan Moore  
Holly Williams  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Ilya Kim [6]  
Alisa Shvetcova  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Bene Benjamin Kiss  
Panna Pytel  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Kirill Bunkov [4]  
Alena Iakovleva  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Alens Zandovskis  
Marta Brengule  
  



  
  
  
  
  
Aliaksandr Aliaksandrovich [7]  
Veranika Tarusava  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Pauls Eliass Rozenvalds  
Annija Rulle-Titava  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Alex Green  
Estelle Van Leeuwen  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Daniil Dubovenko [8]  
Anna Kirillova  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Denis Nikulin  
Victoriia Grigoreva  
  
  
  
  
  
  



Jacobo Fernandez [3]  
Lucia Rodriguez  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Uladzimir Kryvasheyeu  
Aliaksandra Vasileuskaya  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Maksim Ogloblin [5]  
Elizaveta Malkova  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Juuso Kuoppala  
Noora Nokkala  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Lev Barinov [2]  
Anastasiia Boiarun  
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